

GR-1069/22
Reg-1069/22

09.01.24

Today is fixed for Charge
Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today
To 16.03.24 for Charge.

Sd/-
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip